
 
 

Free informational pre-nursing workshops 
will be offered FALL 2015 – 

Plan to attend!  
      

       Topics to be covered include:  
• Nursing program admission requirements 
• When and how to apply to the Nursing Program 
• Nursing Department representative available 
• No registration required 

 
 
 

Prescott Campus –  
For more information contact Jodi Showler, 928-717-7735 

 

Aug. 5 Wednesday 2pm-3pm Bldg 2, 
Rm 206 

Sept. 8 Tuesday 9am-10am Bldg 2, 
Rm 206 

Oct. 5 Monday 3pm-4pm Bldg 2, 
Rm 206 

Nov. 4 Wednesday 10am-11am Bldg 2, 
Rm 206 

Dec. 3 Thursday 4pm-5pm Bldg 2, 
Rm 206 

    
 

Verde Valley Campus –  
For more information contact Rolande Karn, 928-634-6517 

 

Aug. 31 Monday 9am-10am Bldg G 
Rm 107 

Sept. 15 Tuesday 10:30am-
11:30am 

Bldg G 
Rm 107 

Oct. 15 Thursday 12pm-1pm Bldg G 
Rm 107 

Nov. 12 Thursday 1:30pm-
2:30pm 

Bldg G 
Rm 107 

Dec. 7 Monday 10am-11am Bldg G 
Rm 107 

    
 

 
 


